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Title

Baseline Cam or Pincer morphology is
associated with loss of quantitative joint
space width at the hip: The Johnston County
Osteoarthritis Project

Effects of multi-joint osteoarthritis
phenotypes on self-reported physical
function over 3.5 years: The Johnston County
Osteoarthritis Project

Why Some Visualizations Work Better Than
Others

Moderator

Moderator

Sources and Patterns of Missing Data with
Basic Analysis

Moderator

Latent Variables Modeling Framework:
Different types of latent structures with
examples of practical applications from the
literature

Rationale & Research Questions for Latent
Structures & Latent Variable Models

Insights & Habits of Master Clinicians: A
Conversation

Presenting Authors

Amanda Nelson, MD

Amanda Nelson, MD

Becki J. Cleveland, PhD

Robert Roubey, MD

Becki Cleveland, PhD

Carolina Alvarez, MS

Becki Cleveland, PhD

Liubov Arbeeva, MS

Todd Schwartz, PhD

Beth Jonas, MD

Session Name and Type

Poster Session

Poster Session

Stats Bootcamp I: Intro to
Data Visualization: Definition,
Examples & Resources

Antiphospholipid Syndrome

Stats Bootcamp Il: Missing
Data Sources, Patterns and
Multiple Imputation

Stats Bootcamp Il: Missing
Data Sources, Patterns and
Multiple Imputation

Stats Bootcamp lll: Latent
Structures & Latent Variable
Models

Stats Bootcamp llI: Latent
Structures & Latent Variable
Models

Stats Bootcamp llI: Latent
Structures & Latent Variable
Models

Panel Discussion

Date and Time

11/6/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/6/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/6/21
10:50 am-
11:10 am

11/7/21
9:00 am-
10:00 am

11/7/21
11:00 am-
12:00 pm

11/7/21
11:00 am-
11:20 am

11/7/21
3:30 pm-
4:30 pm

11/7/21
3:30 pm-
3:50 pm

11/7/21
3:50 pm-
4:10 pm

11/7/21
3:45 pm-
4:00 pm
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Year-3 Observational Follow-up of
Belimumab Safety In Patients with SLE Who
Completed a Phase 4, 52-Week, Randomized,
Double-Blind Placebo-Controlled Safety
Study

Inter-relationships between multiple joint
osteoarthritis and collagen biomarkers in

men: The Johnston County Osteoarthritis

Project

Pilot study of a novel Acceptance and
Commitment Therapy (ACT) online program
to support patients with lupus during the
COVID-19 pandemic.

Perceived impact of the COVID-19 pandemic
on physical activity among adult patients
with rheumatologic disease

Teratogenic medication use associated with
favorable odds of contraception counseling
in a cohort of women with systemic lupus
erythematosus at a large tertiary academic
medical center

Increasing participation of underrepresented
groups in lupus clinical trials: Insights from
gualitative interviews with patients and
physicians

Increasing minority participation in SLE trials

Severe foot symptoms are associated with
mortality: The Johnston County
Osteoarthritis Project

Saira Z. Sheikh, MD

Amanda Nelson, MD

Emily McCormick, BS

Teresa Dickson, BA

Shruti Chandramouli, MD

Saira Sheikh, MD

Saira Sheikh, MD

Yvonne Golightly, PhD

SLE — Diagnosis,
Manifestations & Outcomes
Poster lll

Poster Session

Abstract Poster Presentation

Abstract Poster Presentation

Abstract Poster Presentation

Abstract Poster Presentation

Presentation

Oral Abstract

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
8:30 am-
10:30 am

11/8/21
9:45 am-
10:00 am

11/8/21
10:30 am-
10:45 am



