ACR Convergence 2021 – TARC Presentations/Abstracts

Updated 10/8/21

Link to Full Schedule of ACR 2021 Presentations

Title	Presenting Authors	Session Name and Type	Date and Time
Baseline Cam or Pincer morphology is associated with loss of quantitative joint space width at the hip: The Johnston County Osteoarthritis Project	Amanda Nelson, MD	Poster Session	11/6/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Effects of multi-joint osteoarthritis phenotypes on self-reported physical function over 3.5 years: The Johnston County Osteoarthritis Project	Amanda Nelson, MD	Poster Session	11/6/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Why Some Visualizations Work Better Than Others	Becki J. Cleveland, PhD	Stats Bootcamp I: Intro to Data Visualization: Definition, Examples & Resources	11/6/21 10:50 am- 11:10 am
Moderator	Robert Roubey, MD	Antiphospholipid Syndrome	11/7/21 9:00 am- 10:00 am
Moderator	Becki Cleveland, PhD	Stats Bootcamp II: Missing Data Sources, Patterns and Multiple Imputation	11/7/21 11:00 am- 12:00 pm
Sources and Patterns of Missing Data with Basic Analysis	Carolina Alvarez, MS	Stats Bootcamp II: Missing Data Sources, Patterns and Multiple Imputation	11/7/21 11:00 am- 11:20 am
Moderator	Becki Cleveland, PhD	Stats Bootcamp III: Latent Structures & Latent Variable Models	11/7/21 3:30 pm- 4:30 pm
Latent Variables Modeling Framework: Different types of latent structures with examples of practical applications from the literature	Liubov Arbeeva, MS	Stats Bootcamp III: Latent Structures & Latent Variable Models	11/7/21 3:30 pm- 3:50 pm
Rationale & Research Questions for Latent Structures & Latent Variable Models	Todd Schwartz, PhD	Stats Bootcamp III: Latent Structures & Latent Variable Models	11/7/21 3:50 pm- 4:10 pm
Insights & Habits of Master Clinicians: A Conversation	Beth Jonas, MD	Panel Discussion	11/7/21 3:45 pm- 4:00 pm

ACR Convergence 2021	- TARC Presentations/Abstracts
----------------------	--------------------------------

Year-3 Observational Follow-up of Belimumab Safety In Patients with SLE Who Completed a Phase 4, 52-Week, Randomized, Double-Blind Placebo-Controlled Safety Study	Saira Z. Sheikh, MD	SLE – Diagnosis, Manifestations & Outcomes Poster III	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Inter-relationships between multiple joint osteoarthritis and collagen biomarkers in men: The Johnston County Osteoarthritis Project	Amanda Nelson, MD	Poster Session	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Pilot study of a novel Acceptance and Commitment Therapy (ACT) online program to support patients with lupus during the COVID-19 pandemic.	Emily McCormick, BS	Abstract Poster Presentation	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Perceived impact of the COVID-19 pandemic on physical activity among adult patients with rheumatologic disease	Teresa Dickson, BA	Abstract Poster Presentation	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Teratogenic medication use associated with favorable odds of contraception counseling in a cohort of women with systemic lupus erythematosus at a large tertiary academic medical center	Shruti Chandramouli, MD	Abstract Poster Presentation	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Increasing participation of underrepresented groups in lupus clinical trials: Insights from qualitative interviews with patients and physicians	Saira Sheikh, MD	Abstract Poster Presentation	11/8/21 8:30 am- 10:30 am
Increasing minority participation in SLE trials	Saira Sheikh, MD	Presentation	11/8/21 9:45 am- 10:00 am
Severe foot symptoms are associated with mortality: The Johnston County Osteoarthritis Project	Yvonne Golightly, PhD	Oral Abstract	11/8/21 10:30 am- 10:45 am